Centrebus Fare Information

47 Newark - Lincoln

Req
1 Newark
2 2.95
3 2.95
4 2.95
5 2.95
6 3.50
7 3.50
8 3.50
9 4.60
10 4.60
11 4.60
12 4.60
13 4.60
14 4.60

Barnby in the Willows

2.95
2.95
2.95
3.50
3.50
3.50
4.60
4.60
4.60
4.60
4.60
4.60

Beckingham
2.95
2.95
2.95
3.50
3.50
4.60
4.60
4.60
4.60
4.60
4.60

Bus Fares on Centrebus Services
Centrebus standard fare rules apply on this service, except locally within the Leicester zone
where separate rules apply. Outside these zones, standard fares apply as follows:

Brant Broughton

2.95
2.95
3.50
3.50
3.50
4.60
4.60
4.60
4.60
4.60

Fare Type

Carlton le Moorland

2.95
2.95
2.95
3.50
4.60
4.60
4.60
4.60
4.60

Bassingham
2.95
2.95
2.95
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50

DAY RETURN FARES - discount of 30p on the price of two singles.

: Standard Single Fare from 01/04/2023
Aubourn
2.95 Haddington
2.95 2.95 South Hykeham
3.50 2.95 2.95  North Hykeham
3.50 2.95 2.95 2.95
3.50 3.50 3.50 2.95 2.95
3.50 3.50 3.50 2.95 2.95
3.50 3.50 3.50 2.95 2.95

North Kesteven Schoc

SEASON TICKETS - weekly ticket priced at 7 times the single fare, monthly ticket priced at 20 times the single fare (buy on bus)

TRAVEL CLUB - get 15% off standard single tickets. Details at www.centrebus.info

CONCESSIONARY TRAVEL
Under 18 fares are available offering discounts of 25% on single and returns and 20% on all other tickets.

Under 18 monthly tickets are not available.

Accompanied children under 5 free.

English National Concessionary Travel Scheme passes are accepted according to scheme rules.

North Hykeham, ASDA

2.95
2.95

Valentine Retail Park

2.95

Lincoln, Central Bus Station



